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1 Mehmedovié, Zlatan
2 Pupi¢, Martin
3 Petrovi¢, Leonardo
4 Popovi¢, Tara
5 Bori¢, Matko
6 Raspor, Bruno
7 Srsen, Lovro
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bodovi

35
22
18
18
17
16
13

mentor

Rotar, Vedrana
Adamcek, Vladimir
Novak, Nika Ana
Rotar, Vedrana
Novak, Nika Ana
Adamcek, Vladimir
Adamcek, Vladimir

Skola

Hotelijersko-turisticka Skola u Zagrebu
Gornjogradska gimnazija, Zagreb

V. gimnazija

Hotelijersko-turisticka Skola u Zagrebu
V. gimnazija

Gornjogradska gimnazija, Zagreb
Gornjogradska gimnazija, Zagreb
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